Technical Data
✓  The primary, secondary and carbon polisher media bags
✓  A sample bottle and sample port for water quality testing to
ensure compliance with local environmental regulations
✓  A step-by-step instruction manual for installation and operation
What else is included…
•   3-way adapter (connection of up to 3 units)
•   Condensate test kit
•   Multi-inlet adapter 3 x G1/2
Accessories
Easy to install & maintain
•   Flexible sizing options
• Suitable for all types of condensate drain
•   No settling chamber or storage tank required
•   Visual service indicator
•   Light and easy element replacement
• Quick sectional draining through large 1” output
Gardner Denver Model
FAD Inlet Connection Outlet Connection Dimensions Weight
Service Kits
(m3/min) (inch) (inch) Width Depth Height (kg)
GDSEP020 3.5 ½ ½ 255 230 239 3.2 SEP020
GDSEP035 3.5 ½ ½ 395 210 385 8 SEP035
GDSEP050 5 ½ 1 580 190 610 11.1 SEP050
GDSEP100 10 ½ 1 650 240 750 17.6 SEP100
GDSEP200 20 ½ 1 780 305 900 31.6 SEP200
GDSEP300 30 ½ 1 970 380 900 47.5 SEP300
GDSEP600 60 ½ 1 1160 580 1040 74 SEP600
For additional information please contact
Gardner Denver or your local representative.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright 2017 Gardner Denver.
G7 44 08/17